WARRANTY
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DIMENSIONS - WX D X H (ON CASTORS) MM
TEMPERATURE (32°C / 65% HUMDITY ENVIRONMENT)
WEIGHT UNPACKED (KG)

DOOR TYPE

FINISH

SHELVES (INCLUDING BASE)

POWER SUPPLY
POWER CABLE LENGTH (METRES)
RUNNING AMPS

REFRIGERANT

*** For OPTIONS refer to the current Williams Price Guide

454 —=]
[e——900 ——
.. 7l
800
Jm= T3 L : =
Li 800 —4

A —— ri 854 —ﬁ

871

1380
I || E—
£74
w L J
900 Wx 800D x 1380 H
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Standard: SL (Sliding Rear Doors)
SS (Stainless Steel exterior)
4

10 amp

4.5

R134a

1800 338 148

williams-refrigeration.com.au



